
    

nVent.com/HOFFMANSUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICEMODULAR ENCLOSURE SOLUTIONS1 Spec-01182  D 

SELECTION MATRIX: TOPS AND BASES

Frame A B C Solid Top Pagoda Top Solid Base 
(0mm)

Fully-Sealed 
Plinth Base

Plinth Base 
100mm

Plinth Base 
200mm

Transportation 
Base Mobile Base

P2F664 600 600 400 P2T64 P2TP64 P2B064 P2B164 P2BP164 P2BP264 P2BT64 P2BM64

P2F666 600 600 600 P2T66 P2TP66 P2B066 P2B166 P2BP166 P2BP266 P2BT66 P2BM66

P2F688 600 800 800 P2T88 P2TP88 P2B088 P2B188 P2BP188 P2BP288 P2BT88 P2BM88

P2F864 800 600 400 P2T64 P2TP64 P2B064 P2B164 P2BP164 P2BP264 P2BT64 P2BM64

P2F866 800 600 600 P2T66 P2TP66 P2B066 P2B166 P2BP166 P2BP266 P2BT66 P2BM66

P2F888 800 800 800 P2T88 P2TP88 P2B088 P2B188 P2BP188 P2BP288 P2BT88 P2BM88

P2F1064 1000 600 400 P2T64 P2TP64 P2B064 P2B164 P2BP164 P2BP264 P2BT64 P2BM64

P2F1065 1000 600 500 P2T65 P2TP65 P2B065 P2B165 P2BP165 P2BP265 P2BT65 P2BM65

P2F1066 1000 600 600 P2T66 P2TP66 P2B066 P2B166 P2BP166 P2BP266 P2BT66 P2BM66

P2F1085 1000 800 500 P2T85 P2TP85 P2B085 P2B185 P2BP185 P2BP285 P2BT85 P2BM85

P2F1086 1000 800 600 P2T86 P2TP86 P2B086 P2B186 P2BP186 P2BP286 P2BT86 P2BM86

P2F1088 1000 800 800 P2T88 P2TP88 P2B088 P2B188 P2BP188 P2BP288 P2BT88 P2BM88

P2F10125 1000 1200 500 P2T125 P2TP125 P2B0125 P2B1125 P2BP1125 P2BP2125 P2BT125 P2BM65 (2)

P2F1264 1200 600 400 P2T64 P2TP64 P2B064 P2B164 P2BP164 P2BP264 P2BT64 P2BM64

P2F1265 1200 600 500 P2T65 P2TP65 P2B065 P2B165 P2BP165 P2BP265 P2BT65 P2BM65

P2F1266 1200 600 600 P2T66 P2TP66 P2B066 P2B166 P2BP166 P2BP266 P2BT66 P2BM66

P2F1285 1200 800 500 P2T85 P2TP85 P2B085 P2B185 P2BP185 P2BP285 P2BT85 P2BM85

P2F1286 1200 800 600 P2T86 P2TP86 P2B086 P2B186 P2BP186 P2BP286 P2BT86 P2BM86

P2F1288 1200 800 800 P2T88 P2TP88 P2B088 P2B188 P2BP188 P2BP288 P2BT88 P2BM88

P2F12125 1200 1200 500 P2T125 P2TP125 P2B0125 P2B1125 P2BP1125 P2BP2125 P2BT125 P2BM65 (2)

P2F1465 1400 600 500 P2T65 P2TP65 P2B065 P2B165 P2BP165 P2BP265 P2BT65 P2BM65

P2F1466 1400 600 600 P2T66 P2TP66 P2B066 P2B166 P2BP166 P2BP266 P2BT66 P2BM66

P2F1468 1400 600 800 P2T68 P2TP68 P2B068 P2B168 P2BP168 P2BP268 P2BT68 P2BM68

P2F1485 1400 800 500 P2T85 P2TP85 P2B085 P2B185 P2BP185 P2BP285 P2BT85 P2BM85

P2F1486 1400 800 600 P2T86 P2TP86 P2B086 P2B186 P2BP186 P2BP286 P2BT86 P2BM86

P2F1488 1400 800 800 P2T88 P2TP88 P2B088 P2B188 P2BP188 P2BP288 P2BT88 P2BM88

P2F14125 1400 1200 500 P2T125 P2TP125 P2B0125 P2B1125 P2BP1125 P2BP2125 P2BT125 P2BM65 (2)

P2F1664 1600 600 400 P2T64 P2TP64 P2B064 P2B164 P2BP164 P2BP264 P2BT64 P2BM64

P2F1665 1600 600 500 P2T65 P2TP65 P2B065 P2B165 P2BP165 P2BP265 P2BT65 P2BM65

P2F1666 1600 600 600 P2T66 P2TP66 P2B066 P2B166 P2BP166 P2BP266 P2BT66 P2BM66

P2F1668 1600 600 800 P2T68 P2TP68 P2B068 P2B168 P2BP168 P2BP268 P2BT68 P2BM68

P2F1684 1600 800 400 P2T84 P2TP84 P2B084 P2B184 P2BP184 P2BP284 P2BT84 P2BM84

P2F1685 1600 800 500 P2T85 P2TP85 P2B085 P2B185 P2BP185 P2BP285 P2BT85 P2BM85

P2F1686 1600 800 600 P2T86 P2TP86 P2B086 P2B186 P2BP186 P2BP286 P2BT86 P2BM86

P2F1688 1600 800 800 P2T88 P2TP88 P2B088 P2B188 P2BP188 P2BP288 P2BT88 P2BM88

P2F16104 1600 1000 400 P2T104 P2TP104 P2B0104 P2B0104 P2BP1104 P2BP2104 P2BT104 N/A

P2F16106 1600 1000 600 P2T106 P2TP106 P2B0106 P2B0106 P2BP1106 P2BP2106 P2BT106 N/A

P2F16124 1600 1200 400 P2T124 P2TP124 P2B0124 P2B0124 P2BP1124 P2BP2124 P2BT124 P2BM64 (2)

P2F16125 1600 1200 500 P2T125 P2TP125 P2B0125 P2B0125 P2BP1125 P2BP2125 P2BT125 P2BM65 (2)

P2F16126 1600 1200 600 P2T126 P2TP126 P2B0126 P2B0126 P2BP1126 P2BP2126 P2BT126 P2BM66 (2)

P2F16128 1600 1200 800 P2T128 P2TP128 P2B0128 P2B0128 P2BP1128 P2BP2128 P2BT128 P2BM68 (2)
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Frame A B C Solid Top Pagoda Top Solid Base 
(0mm)

Fully-Sealed 
Plinth Base

Plinth Base 
100mm

Plinth Base 
200mm

Transportation 
Base Mobile Base

P2F16164 1600 1600 400 P2T164 P2TP164 P2B0164 P2B0164 P2BP1164 P2BP2164 P2BT164 P2BM84 (2)

P2F16165 1600 1600 500 P2T165 P2TP165 P2B0165 P2B0165 P2BP1165 P2BP2165 P2BT165 P2BM85 (2)

P2F16166 1600 1600 600 P2T166 P2TP166 P2B0166 P2B0166 P2BP1166 P2BP2166 P2BT166 P2BM86 (2)

P2F16168 1600 1600 800 P2T168 P2TP168 P2B0168 P2B0168 P2BP1168 P2BP2168 P2BT168 P2BM88 (2)

P2F1845 1800 400 500 P2T45 P2TP45 P2B045 P2B145 P2BP145 P2BP245 P2BT45 P2BM45

P2F1846 1800 400 600 P2T46 P2TP46 P2B046 P2B146 P2BP146 P2BP246 P2BT46 P2BM46

P2F1864 1800 600 400 P2T64 P2TP64 P2B064 P2B164 P2BP164 P2BP264 P2BT64 P2BM64

P2F1865 1800 600 500 P2T65 P2TP65 P2B065 P2B165 P2BP165 P2BP265 P2BT65 P2BM65

P2F1866 1800 600 600 P2T66 P2TP66 P2B066 P2B166 P2BP166 P2BP266 P2BT66 P2BM66

P2F1868 1800 600 800 P2T68 P2TP68 P2B068 P2B168 P2BP168 P2BP268 P2BT68 P2BM68

P2F1884 1800 800 400 P2T84 P2TP84 P2B084 P2B184 P2BP184 P2BP284 P2BT84 P2BM84

P2F1885 1800 800 500 P2T85 P2TP85 P2B085 P2B185 P2BP185 P2BP285 P2BT85 P2BM85

P2F1886 1800 800 600 P2T86 P2TP86 P2B086 P2B186 P2BP186 P2BP286 P2BT86 P2BM86

P2F1888 1800 800 800 P2T88 P2TP88 P2B088 P2B188 P2BP188 P2BP288 P2BT88 P2BM88

P2F18104 1800 1000 400 P2T104 P2TP104 P2B0104 P2B1104 P2BP1104 P2BP2104 P2BT104 N/A

P2F18105 1800 1000 500 P2T105 P2TP105 P2B0105 P2B1105 P2BP1105 P2BP2105 P2BT105 N/A

P2F18106 1800 1000 600 P2T106 P2TP106 P2B0106 P2B1106 P2BP1106 P2BP2106 P2BT106 N/A

P2F18108 1800 1000 800 P2T108 P2TP108 P2B0108 P2B1108 P2BP1108 P2BP2108 P2BT108 N/A

P2F18124 1800 1200 400 P2T124 P2TP124 P2B0124 P2B1124 P2BP1124 P2BP2124 P2BT124 P2BM64 (2)

P2F18125 1800 1200 500 P2T125 P2TP125 P2B0125 P2B1125 P2BP1125 P2BP2125 P2BT125 P2BM65 (2)

P2F18126 1800 1200 600 P2T126 P2TP126 P2B0126 P2B1126 P2BP1126 P2BP2126 P2BT126 P2BM66 (2)

P2F18128 1800 1200 800 P2T128 P2TP128 P2B0128 P2B1128 P2BP1128 P2BP2128 P2BT128 P2BM68 (2)

P2F18164 1800 1600 400 P2T164 P2TP164 P2B0164 P2B1164 P2BP1164 P2BP2164 P2BT164 P2BM84 (2)

P2F18165 1800 1600 500 P2T165 P2TP165 P2B0165 P2B1165 P2BP1165 P2BP2165 P2BT165 P2BM85 (2)

P2F18166 1800 1600 600 P2T166 P2TP166 P2B0166 P2B1166 P2BP1166 P2BP2166 P2BT166 P2BM86 (2)

P2F18168 1800 1600 800 P2T168 P2TP168 P2B0168 P2B1168 P2BP1168 P2BP2168 P2BT168 P2BM88 (2)

P2F18185 1800 1800 500 P2T185 P2TP185 P2B0185 P2B1185 P2BP1185 P2BP2185 P2BT185 N/A

P2F18186 1800 1800 600 P2T186 P2TP186 P2B0186 P2B1186 P2BP1186 P2BP2186 P2BT186 N/A

P2F18188 1800 1800 800 P2T188 P2TP188 P2B0188 P2B1188 P2BP1188 P2BP2188 P2BT188 N/A

P2F2045 2000 400 500 P2T45 P2TP45 P2B045 P2B145 P2BP145 P2BP245 P2BT45 P2BM45

P2F2046 2000 400 600 P2T46 P2TP46 P2B046 P2B146 P2BP146 P2BP246 P2BT46 P2BM46

P2F2064 2000 600 400 P2T64 P2TP64 P2B064 P2B164 P2BP164 P2BP264 P2BT64 P2BM64

P2F2065 2000 600 500 P2T65 P2TP65 P2B065 P2B165 P2BP165 P2BP265 P2BT65 P2BM65

P2F2066 2000 600 600 P2T66 P2TP66 P2B066 P2B166 P2BP166 P2BP266 P2BT66 P2BM66

P2F2068 2000 600 800 P2T68 P2TP68 P2B068 P2B168 P2BP168 P2BP268 P2BT68 P2BM68

P2F2084 2000 800 400 P2T84 P2TP84 P2B084 P2B184 P2BP184 P2BP284 P2BT84 P2BM84

P2F2085 2000 800 500 P2T85 P2TP85 P2B085 P2B185 P2BP185 P2BP285 P2BT85 P2BM85

P2F2086 2000 800 600 P2T86 P2TP86 P2B086 P2B186 P2BP186 P2BP286 P2BT86 P2BM86

P2F2088 2000 800 800 P2T88 P2TP88 P2B088 P2B188 P2BP188 P2BP288 P2BT88 P2BM88

P2F20810 2000 800 1000 P2T810 P2TP810 P2B0810 P2B1810 P2BP1810 P2BP2810 P2BT810 P2BM810

P2F20105 2000 1000 500 P2T105 P2TP105 P2B0105 P2B1105 P2BP1105 P2BP2105 P2BT105 N/A

P2F20106 2000 1000 600 P2T106 P2TP106 P2B0106 P2B1106 P2BP1106 P2BP2106 P2BT106 N/A

P2F20108 2000 1000 800 P2T108 P2TP108 P2B0108 P2B1108 P2BP1108 P2BP2108 P2BT108 N/A
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Frame A B C Solid Top Pagoda Top Solid Base 
(0mm)

Fully-Sealed 
Plinth Base

Plinth Base 
100mm

Plinth Base 
200mm

Transportation 
Base Mobile Base

P2F20124 2000 1200 400 P2T124 P2TP124 P2B0124 P2B1124 P2BP1124 P2BP2124 P2BT124 P2BM64 (2)

P2F20125 2000 1200 500 P2T125 P2TP125 P2B0125 P2B1125 P2BP1125 P2BP2125 P2BT125 P2BM65 (2)

P2F20126 2000 1200 600 P2T126 P2TP126 P2B0126 P2B1126 P2BP1126 P2BP2126 P2BT126 P2BM66 (2)

P2F20128 2000 1200 800 P2T128 P2TP128 P2B0128 P2B1128 P2BP1128 P2BP2128 P2BT128 P2BM68 (2)

P2F20165 2000 1600 500 P2T165 P2TP165 P2B0165 P2B1165 P2BP1165 P2BP2165 P2BT165 P2BM85 (2)

P2F20166 2000 1600 600 P2T166 P2TP166 P2B0166 P2B1166 P2BP1166 P2BP2166 P2BT166 P2BM86 (2)

P2F20168 2000 1600 800 P2T168 P2TP168 P2B0168 P2B1168 P2BP1168 P2BP2168 P2BT168 P2BM88 (2)

P2F20185 2000 1800 500 P2T185 P2TP185 P2B0185 P2B1185 P2BP1185 P2BP2185 P2BT185 N/A

P2F20186 2000 1800 600 P2T186 P2TP186 P2B0186 P2B1186 P2BP1186 P2BP2186 P2BT186 N/A

P2F20188 2000 1800 800 P2T188 P2TP188 P2B0188 P2B1188 P2BP1188 P2BP2188 P2BT188 N/A

P2F2265 2200 600 500 P2T65 P2TP65 P2B065 P2B165 P2BP165 P2BP265 P2BT65 P2BM65

P2F2266 2200 600 600 P2T66 P2TP66 P2B066 P2B166 P2BP166 P2BP266 P2BT66 P2BM66

P2F2268 2200 600 800 P2T68 P2TP68 P2B068 P2B168 P2BP168 P2BP268 P2BT68 P2BM68

P2F2285 2200 800 500 P2T85 P2TP85 P2B085 P2B185 P2BP185 P2BP285 P2BT85 P2BM85

P2F2286 2200 800 600 P2T86 P2TP86 P2B086 P2B186 P2BP186 P2BP286 P2BT86 P2BM86

P2F2288 2200 800 800 P2T88 P2TP88 P2B088 P2B188 P2BP188 P2BP288 P2BT88 P2BM88

P2F22810 2200 800 1000 P2T810 P2TP810 P2B0810 P2B1810 P2BP1810 P2BP2810 P2BT810 P2BM810

P2F22105 2200 1000 500 P2T105 P2TP105 P2B0105 P2B1105 P2BP1105 P2BP2105 P2BT105 N/A

P2F22106 2200 1000 600 P2T106 P2TP106 P2B0106 P2B1106 P2BP1106 P2BP2106 P2BT106 N/A

P2F22108 2200 1000 800 P2T108 P2TP108 P2B0108 P2B1108 P2BP1108 P2BP2108 P2BT108 N/A

P2F22125 2200 1200 500 P2T125 P2TP125 P2B0125 P2B1125 P2BP1125 P2BP2125 P2BT125 P2BM65 (2)

P2F22126 2200 1200 600 P2T126 P2TP126 P2B0126 P2B1126 P2BP1126 P2BP2126 P2BT126 P2BM66 (2)

P2F22128 2200 1200 800 P2T128 P2TP128 P2B0128 P2B1128 P2BP1128 P2BP2128 P2BT128 P2BM68 (2)

P2F22165 2200 1600 500 P2T165 P2TP165 P2B0165 P2B1165 P2BP1165 P2BP2165 P2BT165 P2BM85 (2)

P2F22166 2200 1600 600 P2T166 P2TP166 P2B0166 P2B1166 P2BP1166 P2BP2166 P2BT166 P2BM86 (2)

P2F22168 2200 1600 800 P2T168 P2TP168 P2B0168 P2B1168 P2BP1168 P2BP2168 P2BT168 P2BM88 (2)

P2F22185 2200 1800 500 P2T185 P2TP185 P2B0185 P2B1185 P2BP1185 P2BP2185 P2BT185 N/A

P2F22186 2200 1800 600 P2T186 P2TP186 P2B0186 P2B1186 P2BP1186 P2BP2186 P2BT186 N/A

P2F22188 2200 1800 800 P2T188 P2TP188 P2B0188 P2B1188 P2BP1188 P2BP2188 P2BT188 N/A


